
Pos 

 

Bredd 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Junior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Motion 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

26 

54 

167 

2 

233 

9 

51 

313 

117 

386 

149 

114 

352 

400 

67 

278 

691 

30 

77 

8 

484 

566 

581 

585 

330 

990 

969 

552 

680 

260 

528 

165 

213 

3 

366 

317 

Name 

Jonte Fornander 

Emil Johansson 

Felix Gunnerheim 

Henrik Karlsson 

Kim Nilsson 

Tommy Leanstedt 

Martin Käller 

Petter Johnsson 

Isak Österberg 

Jimmy Bragge 

Douglas Danfors 

Albin Silverarn 

Axel Öberg 

Oscar Lagerbeck 

Andreas Lindgren 

Michal Dymkowski 

Kjell Rangdal 

Rickard Sedelius 

Fredrik Werner 

Richard Boström 

Jonas Lagervall 

Magnus Ahlström 

Jakob Rosander 

Martin Rapp Klemets 

Niclas Hedström 

Tomas Strandberg 

Alexander Lundkvist 

Joakim Ifver 

Per Hedenbäck 

Niklas Lindell 

Lars Jonsson 

Kim Bergvall 

Ove Johansson 

Rickard Carlsson 

Patrik Arnalid 

Lars-Erik Hult 

Class 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1:05.164 

8:03.088 

8:26.347 

10:18.560 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

3:08.540 

3:47.501 

4:33.821 

4:43.344 

9:20.045 

2 Laps 

1:23.921 

1:34.157 

2:13.858 

2:18.915 

4:38.602 

4:45.468 

6:16.944 

7:36.932 

8:00.599 

8:09.079 

8:33.948 

9:42.351 

11:47.863 

12:19.338 

12:51.164 

13:03.583 

13:47.119 

13:47.487 

13:53.600 

14:50.121 

16:15.254 

Total Tm 

1:07:48.706 

1:08:53.870 

1:15:51.794 

1:16:15.053 

1:18:07.266 

1:04:12.288 

0.000 

1:09:02.732 

1:12:11.272 

1:12:50.233 

1:13:36.553 

1:13:46.076 

1:18:22.777 

1:31:14.703 

1:03:53.376 

1:05:17.297 

1:05:27.533 

1:06:07.234 

1:06:12.291 

1:08:31.978 

1:08:38.844 

1:10:10.320 

1:11:30.308 

1:11:53.975 

1:12:02.455 

1:12:27.324 

1:13:35.727 

1:15:41.239 

1:16:12.714 

1:16:44.540 

1:16:56.959 

1:17:40.495 

1:17:40.863 

1:17:46.976 

1:18:43.497 

1:20:08.630 

Best Tm 

9:33.085 

9:44.025 

10:42.430 

10:36.074 

9:39.447 

10:37.800 

9:31.572 

9:46.452 

9:53.364 

10:14.360 

10:17.314 

15:53.067 

10:13.818 

10:28.379 

10:43.046 

10:52.562 

10:39.492 

11:04.961 

11:15.837 

11:21.088 

11:29.007 

11:36.719 

11:40.447 

11:46.627 

11:46.097 

12:13.988 

12:19.220 

12:32.485 

12:29.599 

12:07.894 

12:39.562 

11:47.792 

12:32.028 

12:52.735 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:05.164 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

9:31.572 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

313 - Petter Johnsson 
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Pos 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

 

Ungdom 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

81 

23 

668 

211 

361 

409 

6 

27 

42 

714 

564 

98 

794 

7 

570 

610 

276 

48 

250 

519 

158 

254 

168 

Name 

Andreas Hansen 

Roland Ekberg 

Conny Kraiman 

Gert Gustafsson 

Mats Hillerö 

Niklas Pantzar 

Oscar Nisbeth 

Mikael Mattiasson 

Tobias Kjellberg 

Anders Christiansson 

Robert Theorell 

Christian Koski 

Johan Svahn 

Björn Sjöblom 

Michel Fares Azar 

Freddie Larsson 

Oskar Färm Dymkowski 

Oliver Sedelius 

Rasmus Petersson 

Isak Samuelsson 

Liam Richter 

Viktor Kallur 

Casper Averbo 

Class 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Motion 

Ungdom 

Ungdom 

Ungdom 

Ungdom 

Ungdom 

Ungdom 

Ungdom 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

3 

3 

3 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

Diff 

18:13.435 

18:35.612 

19:49.952 

20:29.687 

22:59.972 

24:08.934 

30:09.005 

33:20.110 

36:07.691 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

5.061 

1:44.078 

6:10.226 

13:00.293 

41:29.553 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

1:22:06.811 

1:22:28.988 

1:23:43.328 

1:24:23.063 

1:26:53.348 

1:28:02.310 

1:34:02.381 

1:37:13.486 

1:40:01.067 

1:24:16.349 

1:16:57.557 

42:16.349 

51:31.772 

1:00:32.312 

13:12.864 

0.000 

52:40.234 

52:45.295 

54:24.312 

58:50.460 

1:05:40.527 

1:34:09.787 

53:36.892 

Best Tm 

12:24.224 

13:02.743 

12:33.496 

12:58.560 

13:30.958 

14:12.877 

14:44.039 

15:12.590 

15:53.468 

14:28.757 

17:40.137 

13:25.733 

16:56.170 

15:46.299 

13:12.864 

10:21.706 

10:28.236 

10:44.911 

11:26.066 

12:11.020 

13:59.757 

15:50.867 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:05.164 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

9:31.572 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

313 - Petter Johnsson 
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